Coffee Roaster,s
CATALOGUE
Spring
2018
Welcome
C astaway® Food Packaging prides itself on creating innovative packaging solutions for
coffee roasters and baristas, over the past 40 years. We aim to be a full-service coffee
roasters packaging supplier, specialising in custom branding across our range of products.

Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBSG1KG-WHT 1kg Side Gusset Coffee Bag | K-Seal Matte white 376(H) x 125(W) x 76(SG) mm 500
CA-CBSG1KG-BRN 1kg Side Gusset Coffee Bag | K-Seal Brown kraft 376(H) x 125(W) x 76(SG) mm 500
CA-CBSG1KG-BLK 1kg Side Gusset Coffee Bag | K-Seal Matte black 376(H) x 125(W) x 76(SG) mm 500
1kg
Phone: (07) 3853 5800 5
Stand-up Coffee Pouches
One way
degassing valve
Heat sealable
opening
Designed for
behind-the-
counter use
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBSU250-WHT 250g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte white 230(H) x 160(W) x 90(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU250-BRN 250g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Brown kraft 230(H) x 160(W) x 90(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU250-BLK 250g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte black 230(H) x 160(W) x 90(BG) mm 500
250g
500g
1kg
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBSU500-WHT 500g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte white 275(H) x 190(W) x 100(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU500-BRN 500g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Brown kraft 275(H) x 190(W) x 100(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU500-BLK 500g Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte black 275(H) x 190(W) x 100(BG) mm 500
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBSU1KG-WHT 1kg Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte white 335(H) x 240(W) x 120(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU1KG-BRN 1kg Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Brown kraft 335(H) x 240(W) x 120(BG) mm 500
CA-CBSU1KG-BLK 1kg Stand-Up Coffee Pouch | Rip-Top & Resealable Zipper | Doyen Seal Matte black 335(H) x 240(W) x 120(BG) mm 500
castawayfoodpackaging.com.au6
Box Bottom Coffee Bags
One way
degassing valve
Heat sealable
opening
Peel ‘n’Seal
resealable zipper
built in
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBB250-WHT 250g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte white 200(H) x 120(W) x 75(G) mm 500
CA-CBB250-BRN 250g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Brown kraft 200(H) x 120(W) x 75(G) mm 500
CA-CBB250-BLK 250g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte black 200(H) x 120(W) x 75(G) mm 500
250g
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBB500-WHT 500g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte white 250(H) x 125(W) x 90(G) mm 500
CA-CBB500-BRN 500g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Brown kraft 250(H) x 125(W) x 90(G) mm 500
CA-CBB500-BLK 500g Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte black 250(H) x 125(W) x 90(G) mm 500
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-CBB1KG-WHT 1kg Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte white 340(H) x 145(W) x 30(G) mm 500
CA-CBB1KG-BRN 1kg Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Brown kraft 340(H) x 145(W) x 30(G) mm 500
CA-CBB1KG-BLK 1kg Box Bottom Coffee Bag | Resealable Zipper | Quad Seal Matte black 340(H) x 145(W) x 30(G) mm 500

Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW4-WHT 4 oz / 118 ml espresso cup white 500
CA-SW4-BRN 4 oz / 118 ml espresso cup brown kraft 500
CA-SW4-BLK 4 oz / 118 ml espresso cup black 500
4oz
8oz
6oz
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW6-WHT 12 oz / 355 ml cup white 1000
CA-SW6-CR 12 oz / 355 ml Creative Collection cup 1000
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW8SL-WHT 8 oz / 280 ml cup white 1000
CA-SW8SL-CR 8 oz / 280 ml Creative Collection cup 1000
12oz
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW12SL-WHT 12 oz / 355 ml cup white 1000
CA-SW12SL-CR 12 oz / 355 ml Creative Collection cup 1000
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW16SL-WHT 16 oz / 460 ml cup white 500
CA-SW16SL-CR 16 oz / 460 ml Creative Collection cup 500
16oz
Lids
Code Description Carton qty
CA-HCSLID4 White lid to fit 4 oz espresso cups 1000
CA-HCSLID4B Black lid to fit 4 oz espresso cups 1000
CA-HCSLID6 White lid to fit 6 & 8oz Classic cups 1000
CA-HCSLID6B Black lid to fit 6 & 8 oz Classic cups 1000
CA-HCSLID12 White lid to fit 12 & 16 oz Classic cups 1000
CA-HCSLID12B Black lid to fit 12 & 16 oz Classic cups 1000
Phone: (07) 3853 5800 11
Combo Single Wall Cups 8, 12 & 16oz
combo
lid system
RecyclableUses combo
one-lid system
Australian
made in HACCP
certified facilities
Uses
Eco-Smart® lids
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW8-WHT 8 oz / 280 ml Combo cup white 1000
CA-SW8-BRN 8 oz / 280 ml Combo cup brown kraft 1000
CA-SW8-JUTE 8 oz / 280 ml Combo cup Jute 1000
8oz
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW16-WHT 16 oz / 460 ml Combo cup white 500
CA-SW16-BRN 16 oz / 460 ml Combo cup brown kraft 500
CA-SW816-JUTE 16 oz / 460 ml Combo cup Jute 500
16oz
* Biodegradability measured to ASTM D5511 standards.
See page 8 for more information.
Lids
Recyclable Eco-Smart®
biodegrading*
technology
Australian
made in HACCP
certified facilities
Code Description Carton qty
CA-HCSLID White lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
CA-HCSLIDB Black lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
Code Description Carton qty
CA-SW12-WHT 12 oz / 355 ml Combo cup white 1000
CA-SW12-BRN 12 oz / 355 ml Combo cup brown kraft 1000
CA-SW12-JUTE 12 oz / 355 ml Combo cup Jute 1000
12oz
castawayfoodpackaging.com.au12
Dimple® Cups
Australian

CA-DMPL12-BRN 8 oz / 280 ml cup brown kraft 500
CA-DMPL12-BLK 8 oz / 280 ml cup black 500
* Biodegradability measured to ASTM D5511 standards.
See page 8 for more information.
Lids
Recyclable Eco-Smart®
biodegrading*
technology
Australian
made in HACCP
certified facilities
Code Description Carton qty
CA-HCSLID White lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
CA-HCSLIDB Black lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
Code Description Carton qty
CA-DMPL16-BRN 16 oz / 460 ml cup brown kraft 300
CA-DMPL16-BLK 16 oz / 460 ml cup black 300
8oz 12oz
16oz
8, 12 & 16oz
combo

biodegrading*
technology
Australian
made in HACCP
certified facilities
Code Description Carton qty
CA-HCSLID White lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
CA-HCSLIDB Black lid to fit 8, 12 & 16 oz Combo cups 1000
Code Description Carton qty
CA-DW8-WHT 8 oz / 280 ml cup white 500
CA-DW8-BLK 8 oz / 280 ml cup black 500
CA-DW8-JUTE 8 oz / 280 ml cup Jute 500
CA-DW8-CM 8 oz / 280 ml cup Café Montmartre 500
CA-DW8-CV 8 oz / 280 ml cup Café Verve 500
Code Description Carton qty
CA-DW12-WHT 12 oz / 280 ml cup white 500
CA-DW12-BLK 12 oz / 280 ml cup black 500
CA-DW12-JUTE 12 oz / 280 ml cup Jute 500
CA-DW12-CM 12 oz / 280 ml cup Café Montmartre 500
CA-DW12-CV 12 oz / 280 ml cup Café Verve 500
Code Description Carton qty
CA-DW16-WHT 16 oz / 460 ml cup white 300
CA-DW16-BLK 16 oz / 460 ml cup black 300
CA-DW16-JUTE 16 oz / 460 ml cup Jute 300
CA-DW16-CM 16 oz / 460 ml cup Café Montmartre 300
CA-DW16-CV 16 oz / 460 ml cup Café Verve 300
8oz 12oz
16oz
castawayfoodpackaging.com.au14
Carry Trays
HiKleer® PET Cups
High clarity
material
Made from
recyclable P.E.T.
Recyclable &
Biodegradable
Made from
recycled
material
Fits all Castaway®
coffee cups
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-4CUP-TRAY 4 cup carry tray to suit 8 - 24 oz cups Natural 290 x 175 x 40 mm 100
CA-2CUP-EB Enviroboard® 2 cup carry tray to suit 8 - 24 oz cups Natural 195 x 105 x 35 mm 200
CA-4CUP-EB Enviroboard® 4 cup carry tray to suit 8 - 24 oz cups Natural 220 x 220 x 40 mm 100
Code Description Carton qty
CA-PET400 14 oz / 400 ml Premium plastic cup 1000
CA-PET500 16 oz / 500 ml Premium plastic cup 1000
CA-PET610 20 oz / 610 ml Premium plastic cup 500
CA-PET400 CA-PET500 CA-PET610
Code Description Carton qty
CA-LIDFL3 Flat lid with straw slot 1000
CA-LIDDM3 Dome lid with straw hole 1000

CA-WF03 #3 Flat White 245 x 200 mm 500
PB-BF03 #3 Flat Brown 250 x 200 mm 500
PB-WF06 #6 Flat White 350 x 235 mm 500
PB-BF06 #6 Flat Brown 350 x 235 mm 500
Brand Builders®
custom printing
available
CA-WF01W / CA-BF01W CA-WF03 / PB-BF03 PB-WF06 / PB-BF06
Flat Paper Bags
Takeaway Satchels
Code Description Colour Size (H x W + G) Bundle qty
CA-SOSB-4 #4 SOS Paper Bag Brown 235 x 125 + 80 mm 500
CA-SOSW-4 #4 SOS Paper Bag White 235 x 125 + 80 mm 500
CA-SOSB-8 #8 SOS Paper Bag Brown 310 x 152 + 100 mm 500
CA-SOSW-8 #8 SOS Paper Bag White 310 x 152 + 100 mm 500
CA-SOSB-10 #10 SOS Paper Bag Brown 330 x 200 + 120 mm 250
CA-SOSB-4 / CA-SOSW-4 CA-SOSB-8 / CA-SOSW-8 CA-SOSB-10
Compostable
Phone: (07) 3853 5800 17
Napkins

Cup Accessories
Recyclable Compostable Brand Builders®
custom printing
available
Water-based
inks
Made from
3-ply premium
food-grade paper
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
HL-CUT-T Teaspoons White 115mm 1000
HL-CUTB-T Teaspoons Black 115mm 1000
HL-CUT-LT Long teaspoons White 190mm 500
HL-CUTB-LT Long teaspoons Black 190mm 500
CA-MPMWS Wooden stirrers, regular Natural 113 x 10 mm 10,000
CA-MPMWS190 Wooden stirrers, long Natural 190 x 6 mm 5000
HL-CUT-T / HL-CUTB-T HL-CUT-LT / HL-CUTB-LT CA-MPMWS CA-MPMWS190
Code Description Colour Size Carton qty
CA-PSREG-WHT Regular paper straw White 205 x 6 mm 2500
CA-PSREG-BLK Regular paper straw Black 205 x 6 mm 2500